3 Kasim 1995 Cuma

6. Kosu Saat:15:30

ikramiye
Forma S

10
11
12

13

At ismi
NAZARIYE(9)

MARUFBEY(10)
REF REF(2)
BILALCAN*(12)
SEHERYILDIZIA(7)
HAVZABEY(1)
ITIR(6)

ZOZANA(3)
ASLIHAN GUNDUZ(13)
GUROL.1(4)
LADES 2(11)
COAN(5)

CIVEN(8)

Yaris Sonuglan

1)210¢

Yas
3yad

3yke
3yae
3yae
3ykd
3yae
3yad
3ykd
3yad
3yke
3ykd
3yke

3ykd

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
SAVA - AKGAPINAR

SEKLAVI.37 - CAHDE66
TASKENT* - SAHRA 28
SEKLAVI.37 - CAHDE63
ADALI- MATRA 36
KRSTAL* - MIRADYE
SADUN- MESRURE 39
GOKAY.1 - ANZELHA
BILGEHAN 1 - SUBEYH.26
GOKAY.1 - KARASIMSEK 1

ALTAYLIM- DOSDOS

PADISAH - SANDAN 1.(MATRA.38)

UMUT.2 - RODES.

Handikap 15
2)84+

Siklet Jokey
495  KMELIKE
55 F.CAKAR

53 Y.TUNG

56 SYILDIRIM
49 B.GOKCE
46 MDEMRCI
47 Y.AKAGAG
55 H.KAYA
56 CKURT
525 OOK
46 MTOKCALAR
56 0.0ZAKDAG
50,5  T.GEKICi

3)42+¢
Sahip
M NEC. NARIN

H. ATi. TAVER
ISADIREKLI

M ALI KATI

MUZ YAPAKGI

ENV. KURDU

A LAM KARAGIZVELI
M ALI KATI

MEH. MUDUROGLU
M CiH. GURUZ

R. HAM BOTASUN
MEH. MUDUROGLU

A LAM KARAGIZVELI

Antrendrii
MFERGAN

BAKTAS
F.SERINTURK
MCAN

MCAN
E.KURDU

KYUCEDAG

N.GUVEN
AOLCAR
NURITTIN GUL
N.GUVEN

AOLCAR

1600 Kum

Derece

1.56.65

1.59.17

1.59.41

1.59.57

2.00.13

2.00.25

20145

20181

2.01.85

20197

2.03.65

2.05.53

20741

Bursa Hipdromu (50. Yans Giinii)

4)21+4

Gy AGF St Fark G Ck.

2,30
4,65
3,70
10,00
13,00
7,80
19,00
10,00
6,50
8,35
24,00
6,50

19,00

9

10

2

12

13

11



